•	 VVDAFR3037: 37W - 5495 Lm
•	 VVDAFR3065: 65W - 9653 Lm
•	 VVDAFR3100: 100W - 14,851 Lm
•	 VVDAFR3140: 140W - 20,791 Lm
Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
            *Adder Applies                                                                                                        Ordering Example: VVDAFR3037-50-T2-V27-BK-RDA
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Housing Type Accessories*
VVDAFR3037
VVDAFR3065
VVDAFR3100
VVDAFR3140
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
T1 - Type I Clear PC Lens
T2 - Type II Clear PC Lens
T3 - Type III Clear PC Lens
T4 - Type IV Clear PC Lens
T5 - Type V Clear PC Lens
T6 - Type V Diffused Lens*
V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 347-480V*
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
CS - Custom*
RDA – Round Head
with Square Pole/
Wall Arm
RDM – Round Head
with Round Mounting
Arm Adapter
SDA – Square Head
with Square Pole/Wall
Arm*
SDM – Square Head
with Round Mounting
Arm Adapter*
SP - Die-Cast Adapter for 3” or 4” Round Poles
SP1 - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277V
SP2 - 20kA Surge Protection 347-480V
R3 - 3-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
R5 - 5-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
R7 - 7-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
P31 - Twist Lock Non-Shorting Cap (Fixture Always Off)
P32 - Twist Lock Shorting Cap (Fixture Always On)
P40 - Instant Twist Lock Photocell 110-120 VAC
P50 - Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell 120VAC
P52 - Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell 277 VAC
P57 - Twist Lock Photocell 480 VAC
EM - Emergency Driver Provides 90 Minutes of Backup Power
MS1 - Internal Microwave On/Off Sensor 8’ to 19’’ - 120-277V
MS2 - Internal Microwave Dim Sensor up to 40’ - 120-277V
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.28.24
ARCHITEKT RD
Pole or Wall Mount
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A10ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570